
Baráž o 8.MAVL Praha
Začátek: 07.04.2013 000 08:15
Kde: hala ČVUT Podbaba

Blok
/

Kurt

1
08:15 *

2
09:05 *

3
09:55 *

4
10:45 *

5
11:35 *

6
12:25 *

7
13:15 *

8
14:05 *

9
14:55 *

10
15:45 *

11
16:35 *

A

Kuny
vs

Magic Tree

2:0
25:19,25:15

Kuny

B

Panters Mělník
vs

Magic Tree

2:1
9:25,25:22,15:8

Panters Mělník

Atombike
vs

Panters Mělník

0:2
15:25,19:25

Magic Tree

Atombike
vs

Kuny

0:2
13:25,17:25

Panters Mělník

https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/kuny/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/magic-tree/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/kuny/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/panters-melnik/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/magic-tree/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/panters-melnik/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/atombike/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/panters-melnik/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/magic-tree/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/atombike/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/kuny/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/panters-melnik/

