

Baráž o 8.MAVL Praha

Začátek: 07.04.2013 000 08:15

Kde: hala ČVUT Podbaba

Blok / Kurt	1 08:15 *	2 09:05 *	3 09:55 *	4 10:45 *	5 11:35 *	6 12:25 *	7 13:15 *	8 14:05 *	9 14:55 *	10 15:45 *	11 16:35 *
A										Kuny vs Magic Tree	
										2:0 25:19,25:15	
B									Panters Mělník vs Magic Tree	Atombike vs Panters Mělník	Atombike vs Kuny
									2:1 9:25,25:22,15:8	0:2 15:25,19:25	0:2 13:25,17:25
									Panters Mělník	Magic Tree	Panters Mělník